

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 89470338

Data publicarii	14.11.23	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 613,23 RON - 613,23 RON

Descriere: CARLIG JGHEAB 3011 BILKA BUC 2,00 x 10,08 = 20,16 SURUB 3005-4.8*35 LEMN BUC 500,00 x 0,25 = 125,00 RACORD JGHEAB BURLAN 3011 BILKA BUC 4,00 x 15,97 = 63,88 BRATARA JGHEAB 3011 BILKA BUC 2,00 x 10,08 = 20,16 TEAVA PVC 110*4M BUC 5,00 x 30,25 = 151,25 COT PP 110*90 BUC 1,00 x 5,46 = 5,46 RAMIFICATIE PP 110*110*90 BUC 1,00 x 10,08 = 10,08 CAPAC PP 110 BUC 4,00 x 2,52 = 10,08 CAPAC PORT 110 BUC 2,00 x 5,04 = 10,08 BALAMA 100*100MM 102503/100Z Buc 2,00 x 7,98 = 15,96 ZAVOR PLAT 150MM BUC 1,00 x 8,40 = 8,40 ADEZIV TERMO UNIV. 25KG-CERESIT SAC 2,00 x 30,25 = 60,50 CAPAC JGHEAB 3011 BILKA BUC 4,00 x 5,88 = 23,52 SURUB AUTOF CAP PLAT 4.2*25 BUC 50,00 x 0,13 = 6,50 DIBLU PP 8*120 BUC 30,00 x 0,59 = 17,70 SURUB PAL 5*120 BUC 30,00 x 0,42 = 12,60 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG SAC 1,00 x 24,79 = 24,79 SURUB PAL 6*70 BUC 50,00 x 0,29 = 14,50 ROBINET PPR RADIATOR 20*1/2 BUC 1,00 x 12,61 = 12,61 .
